S E RVO B OX Planetary Reducers

MODEL : SB

1-Stage
RATIO : 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10

B8
B7
C4 D
A5 P
71 L
B ®C3
v o @ (142#
— — Ol #C3| D E
S At Q 928 8 |313
$32| 10 |35.3
— ! $35| 10 |38.3
R 338 | 10 {413
B3 042 | 12 [45.3
p48 | 14 |51.8
255 | 16 |59.3
unit: mm
S« | e | e | wm | e w | m
Al 50 70 100 130 165 215 250
A2 45 5.5 6.8 9 1 13 17
A3 13 16 22 32 40 55 75
A4 35 50 80 110 130 160 180
A5 5 6 9:23.5 1020 10 11.5-14.5 12.5-14.5
A6 M4 x P0.7 M5 x P0.8 M8 x P1.25 M10 x P1.5 M12 x P1.75 M14 x P2.0 M16 x P2.0
A7 58 80 116 148 186 238 288
A8 5 5 6 10 12 16 20
A9 15 18 24.5 35 43 59 79.5
B1 44 62 90 120 142 180 220
B2 26 36 48 65 92 106 139
B3 5 7 10 12 15 20 30
B4 2 3 3 4 5
B5 15 20 30 40 65 70 90
B6 20 28 36 50 74 82 104
B7 5 8 10 12 15 16 20
B8 95 115123 164.5-179 205215 260.5 323.5-325.5 367.5
C1 466063 70-75-90 |90-100-115-145| 115-145-165 | 145-165-215 | 200-215-265-300 | 200265300
c2 M3 M4~ M5 M4 M5 M6 M5 - M6~ M8 M6-M8~M10 | M8-M10-M12 M10~M12-M16 M12-M16
c3 8-9-11 11-14-16-19 | 16-19-22-24 | 22-24-28-32 | 28-32-35-38 | 35-38-42-48-55 | 38-42-48-55
c4 26-30.5 33.5-41.5 59-73.5 6777 84.5 114.5-117.5 117.5-119.5
c5 30-40-50 506070 70-80-95-110 | 95-110-130 110-130-180 |114.3-180-230-250| 114.3-230-250
C6 M4 x P0.7 M5 x P0.8 M6 x P1.0 M8 x P1.25 M10 x P1.5 M10 x P1.5 M10 x P1.5
c7 4655 64-70-80 92-110-130 122-130-150 | 146-150-190 | 182-200-250-265 | 222250265




High Precision Planetary Reducer

3 19 59 625

165 335

1,206 2,030

4 16 51 146 300 555 1,069 1,804
5) 16 48 160 333 618 1,189 2,010
Rated Output Torque - - 6 15 45 151 311 583 1,118 1,911
(Nominal output torque) 7 15 45 149 309 573 1,108 1,870
8 14 43 143 298 553 1,070 1,824
9 13 44 145 278 516 993 1,694
10 14 43 141 294 549 1,059 1,779
Max. Acceleration T e Ty Nm 3~10 1.8 Times of Rated Output Torque
Max. Output Torque .
Emergency Stop Torque Tonor Nm 3~10 3 Times of Rated Output Torque
Rated Input Speed N rpm 3~10 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 2,000
Max. Input Speed nig rpm 3~10 6,000 6,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 4,000 3,000
Backlash Ps arcmin 3~10 - - <1 <1 <1 <1 <1
Backlash PO arcmin 3~10 <3 <3 <3 <3 <3 <3 <3
Backlash P1 arcmin 3~10 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5
Backlash P2 arcmin 3~10 <7 <7 <7 <7 <7 <7 <7
Torsional Rigidity Nm/arcmin 3 ~ 10 3 6 14 27 60 140 240
Max. Radial Force Fop N 3~10 380 1,180 3,200 6,800 9,300 15,600 51,000
Max. Axial Force Fop N 3~10 190 590 1,600 3,400 4,650 7,800 25,500
Service Life Ly hr 3~10 S5 Cycle Operation: >30,000 (S1 Continuous Operation: >15,000 hrs)
n % 3~10 2 97%
Operating Temperature °C 3~10 -25°C ~ +90°C
Lubrication 3~10 Synthetic Grease
Protection Class 3~10 1P65
Mounting Position 3~10 Any
Noise Level dB 3~10 <56 <58 <60 <63 <65 <67 <70
Weight +3% Kg 3~10 0.6 1.28 3.6 8 14.3 28.3 425

m Mass Moments of Inertia (kg.cm®)

| Rato | 4 | 62 | o0 [ 20 | 12 | 80 | 220 |

3 0.03 0.16 0.61 3.25 9.21 28.98 59.61
4 0.03 0.14 0.48 2.74 7.54 23.67 54.37
5 0.03 0.13 0.47 2.71 7.42 23.29 53.27
6 0.03 0.13 0.45 2.65 7.25 22.75 51.72
7 0.03 0.13 0.45 2.62 714 22.48 50.97
8 0.03 0.13 0.44 2.58 7.07 22.59 50.84
9 0.03 0.13 0.44 2.57 7.04 22.53 50.63
10 0.03 0.13 0.44 2.57 7.03 22.51 50.56

& LIMING



MODEL

1-StageRATIO : 3,
4,5,7,10

A8 ho cs
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- AVIEW B VIEW
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unit: mm

m 270 330 E 270 330

A1l 240 300 C1 265-300-350 265-300-350

A2 M12 x P1.75 M16 x P2.0 Cc2 M12-M16-M18 M12-M16 - M18

A3 85 100 C3 48-55-60-65-70 55-60-65-75

A A4 200 250 C C4 143149 143146

A5 2623 2623 C5 230~250-300 230250300

A6 M20 x P2.5 M24 x P3.0 C6 M12 x P1.75 M12 x P1.75

A7 270 336 Cc7 280-300-330 280-300-330

A8 22 28 C8 14-16-18-20 16-18-20

A9 90 106 Cc9 51.8-59.3-64.4-74.8 | 59.3-64.4-69.4-80

B1 173 187 D1 300 380

B2 38 42 D2 13 17

B3 5 5 D3 300 380

B4 110 120 D4 12 14

B5 130 140 D5 328 416

B6 474.5-477.5-488 512~515 D6 24 28




High Precision Planetary Reducer

3

4,770 8,790

4 4,730 8,730
Rated Output Torque T Nm 5 4,680 8,660
(Nominal output torque)

7 4,570 8,520
10 4,420 8,310

Ty Nm  3~10 1.8 Times of Rated Output Torque

Tonor Nm 3~10 3 Times of Rated Output Torque

o m 310 3,000 3000

aremin 3~ 10 s1 <1

aremin 3~ 10 <3 <3

aremin 3~ 10 <5 <5

Nm/arcmin 3 ~ 10 510 980

Fw N 3~10 107,100 224,910

Fuy N 3~10 53,550 112,455

Lu A Sl S5 Cycle Operation: >30,000 (S1'Continuous Operation: >1'5,000 hrs)

v % -0 - o7

T 3-10 ~25°C ~ +90°C

3~10 Synthetic Grease

Kg  3~10 SB:97-SE :87.5 SB:190-SE : 172

m (kg.cm?®) Mass Moments of Inertia

270 330

) 122.20 252.96
4 111.46 230.72
5 109.20 226.05
7 104.49 216.29
10 103.65 214.55

& LIMING



S E RVO B OX Planetary Reducers

MODEL : SB

2-Stage

RATIO : 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90, 100

A6 M5 x P0.8
A7 80

A8 5

A9 18

B1 62

B2 36

B3 7

B4 1

B5 20

B6 28

B7 8

C1 46-60-63
C2 M3 M4 M5
C3 891
C4 26-30.5
C5 30-40-50
C6 M4 x P0.7
C7 4655
C8 139.5

c8
B2 B7
B6
B5
RS g SN | A AP NN B
I
B4 B3
90 120 142
100 130 165
6.8 9 "
22 32 40
80 110 130
6 9.23.5 1020
M8 x P1.25 M10 X P1.5 M12 x P1.75
116 148 186
6 10 12
24.5 35 43
90 120 142
48 65 92
10 12 15
2 3 3
30 40 65
36 50 74
10 12 15
70-75-90 90-100-115-145 115-145-165
M4~ M5 M6 M5+ M6~ M8 M10 M6~ M8~ M10
11-14-16-19 16:19-22-24 22~24-28-32
33.5-41.5 59:73.5 6777
50-60-70 70-80-95-110 70-95-110-130
M5 x P0.8 M6 x P1.0 M8 x P1.25
64-70~80 92110130 122~130-150
172.5-180.5 2412555 298.5-308.5
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16
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145-165-215
M8-M10 - M12
28-32-35-38

84.5
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M10 x P1.5
146-180-190
358.5
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220
250
17
75
180
11.5-13.5
M16 x P2.0
288
20
79.5
220
139
30
5
90
104
20
200215265
M10 -~ M12
35-38-42-48-55
114.5-116.5
114.3-180-230
M10 x P1.5
182200250
446.5




High Precision Planetary Reducer

P N RN AR
15 59 165 335 625

1,206 2,030

20 51 146 300 555 1,069 1,804
25 48 160 333 618 1,189 2,010
30 45 151 311 583 1,118 1,911
35 45 149 309 573 1,108 1,870

Rated Output Torque - Nim 40 43 143 298 553 1,070 1,824
(Nominal output torque) 50 48 160 333 618 1,189 2,010

60 45 151 311 583 1,118 1,911
70 45 149 309 573 1,108 1,870
80 43 143 298 553 1,070 1,824
90 44 145 278 516 993 1,694
100 43 141 294 549 1,059 1,779

Top Nm 15~100 1.8 Times of Rated Output Torque

Emea:a);cousttpou TOFEZ TErem Nm 15~ 100 3 Times of Rated Output Torque

i rom  15~100 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 2,000

ny rom  15~100 6,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 4,000 3,000

arcmin 15~ 100 - - <3 <3 <3 <3

arcmin - 15~100 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5

arcmin  15~100 <7 <7 <7 <7 <7 <7

arcmin - 15~100 <9 <9 <9 <9 <9 <9

Nm/arcmin 15 ~ 100 6 14 27 60 140 240

Famn N 15~100 1,180 3,200 6,800 9,300 15,600 51,000

Fa N 15~100 590 1,600 3,400 4,650 7,800 25,500

L b U S5 Cycle Operation: >30,000 (S1‘Continuous Operation: >1'5,000 hrs)

n % 15~100 > 94%

C 15~100 -25°C ~ +90°C

15~ 100 Synthetic Grease

15~ 100 IP65

15~ 100 Any

dB 15~100 <58 <60 <63 <65 <67 <70

Kg 15~100  1.73 4.6 9.42 17.2 34.1 57.3

m Mass Moments of Inertia (kg.cm?)

___Ra0 | 62 | 9o | 0 | 142 | 80 | 20
15 0.03 0.14 0.46 2.63 s 22.79
20 0.03 0.14 0.46 2.63 7.3 22.79
25 0.03 0.14 0.46 2.63 71 22.79
30 0.03 0.14 0.46 2.43 71 22.59
35 0.03 0.14 0.44 243 71 22.59
40 0.03 0.14 0.44 2.43 6.92 22.59
50 0.03 0.14 0.44 2.43 6.92 22.59
60 0.03 0.14 0.43 2.39 6.72 21.83
70 0.03 0.14 0.43 2.39 6.72 21.83
80 0.03 0.14 0.43 2.39 6.72 21.83
90 0.03 0.14 0.40 2.39 6.72 21.60
100 0.03 0.14 0.40 2.39 6.72 21.60

& LIMING



MODEL : SB

2-Stage
RATIO : 15, 20, 25, 30, 35,

40, 50, 70, 100

A8 ho
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unit: mm unit: mm
ENEE .
A1 240 300 200265300 265+300 350
A2 M12 x P1.75 M16 x P2.0 c2 M12~M16 M12-M16~ M18
A3 85 100 C3 424855 48-55-6065-70
A B 200 250 @3 C4 117.5-120.5 146149
A5 12.5 26-23 C5 114.3+230+250 230250300
A6 M20 x P2.5 M24 x P3.0 C6 M10 x P1.5 M12 x P1.75
A7 270 336 c7 222250265 280+300-330
A8 22 28 c8 12-14-16 14-16~18-20
A9 90 106 C9 45.3-51.8-59.3 51.8-59.3:64.4-69.4-74.8
B1 173 187 D1 300 380
B2 38 42 D2 13 17
B3 5 5 D3 300 380
B4 110 120 D4 12 14
B5 130 140 D5 328 416
B6 544547 625-632.5-635.5 D6 24 28




High Precision Planetary Reducer

15

4,770 8,790

20 4,730 8,730
25 4,680 8,660
30 4,620 8,610
Rated Output Torque . Nm 35 4,570 8,520
(Nominal output torque) 40 4520 8,440
50 4,680 8,660
70 4,570 8,520
100 4,420 8,310
Top Nm 15~100 1.8 Times of Rated Output Torque
Tonor Nm 15~ 100 3 Times of Rated Output Torque
my rpm 15~100 2,000 2,000
mg  tpm 15~100 3,000 3,000
arcmin 15 ~ 100 <3 <3
arcmin 15 ~ 100 <5 <5
arcmin 15 ~ 100 <7 <7
arcmin 15 ~ 100 <9 <9
Nmy/arcmin 15 ~ 100 510 980
Fw N 15~100 107,100 224,910
Faw N 15~100 53,550 112,455
= hr 19~100 g5 Cycle Operation: >30,000 (S1 Continuous Operation: >15,000 hrs)
N % 15~100 = 94%
°C 15~100 -25°C ~ +90°C
15~100 Synthetic Grease
15 ~ 100 IP65
15~ 100 Any
dB  15~100 <72 <74
Kg 15~100 SB:137-SE:127.5 SB:186°SE:176
m (kg.cm®) Mass Moments of Inertia
270 330
15 63.81 185.05
20 63.81 185.05
25 63.81 185.05
30 63.25 183.43
35 63.25 183.43
40 63.25 183.43
50 63.25 183.43
70 61.12 177.26
100 60.48 175.39

& LIMING



S E RVO B OX Planetary Reducers

MODEL : SB-A

2-Stage
RATIO : 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90, 100
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2
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0Bt A VIEW A5 D
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PCD C1 948 | 14 |51.8
\ C2 $55| 16 |59.3
unit: mm
S S S S S N
A1l 50 70 100 130 165 215 250
A2 4.5 5.5 6.8 9 1 13 17
A3 13 16 22 32 40 55 75
A A4 35 50 80 110 130 160 180
A5 5 6 9-23.5 1020 10 11.5-13.5 12.5-14.5
A6 M4 x P0.7 M5 x P0.8 M8 x P1.25 M10 x P1.5 M12 x P1.75 M14 x P2.0 M16 x P2.0
A7 58 80 116 148 186 238 288
A8 5 5 6 10 12 16 20
A9 15 18 24.5 35 43 59 79.5
B1 44 62 90 120 142 180 220
B2 26 36 48 65 92 106 139
B3 5 7 10 12 15 20 30
B4 1 1 2 3 3 4 5
B5 15 20 30 40 65 70 90
B6 20 28 36 50 74 82 104
B7 5 8 10 12 15 16 20
C1 46-60-63 70-75~90 |90-100-115-145 115-145-165 145-165-215 200-215-265 200265300
C2 M3~ M4~ M5 M4~ M5~ M6 M5~ M6~ M8 M6-~M8-M10 M8-M10M12 M10 - M12 M12-~M16
C3 8911 11-14-16-19 16-19-22-24 22-24-28-32 28-32-35-38 |35-38-42-48-55| 38-42-48-55
C4 26-30.5 33.5 59-.73.5 6777 84.5 114.5-116.5 117.5-119.5
C C5 30-40-50 50-60-70 70-80-95-110 95-110-130 110-130-180 114.3-180-230 114.3-230-250
C6 M4 x P0.7 M5 x P0.8 M6 x P1.0 M8 x P1.5 M10 x P1.5 M10 x P1.5 M10 x P1.5
C7 4655 64-70-80 92-110-130 122-130-150 146~150~190 182-200-250 222250265
Cc8 121 148.8 208-222.5 261271 327 404.5 460.5




High Precision Planetary Reducer

15 19 59 335 625

165 1,206 2,030

20 16 51 146 300 555 1,069 1,804
25 16 48 160 333 618 1,189 2,010
30 15 45 151 311 583 1,118 1,911
35 15 45 149 309 573 1,108 1,870
Rated Output Torque - N 40 14 43 143 298 553 1,070 1,824
(Nominal output torque) 50 16 48 160 333 618 1,189 2,010

60 15 45 151 311 583 1,118 1,911
70 15 45 149 309 573 1,108 1,870
80 14 43 143 298 553 1,070 1,824
90 13 44 145 278 516 993 1,694
100 14 43 141 294 549 1,059 1,779

Top Nm 15~100 1.8 Times of Rated Output Torque

Emea:a);coust?ou TOFEZ e Nm 15~ 100 3 Times of Rated Output Torque

i rom  15~100 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 2,000

o rom  15~100 6,000 6000 6000 5000 5000 4,000 3,000

arcmin - 15~100 - - - <3 <3 <3 <3

arcmin - 15~100 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5

aremin - 15~100 <7 <7 <7 <7 <7 <7 <7

arcmin  15~100 <9 <9 <9 <9 <9 <9 <9

Nm/arcmin 15 ~ 100 3 6 14 27 60 140 240

Fap N 15~100 380 1,180 3,200 6,800 9,300 15600 51,000

Fa N 15~100 190 590 1,600 3,400 4,650 7,800 25,500

L b U U S5 Cycle Operation: >30,000 (S1 Continuous Operation: >15,000 hrs)

n % 15~100 = 94%

"C 15~100 -25°C ~ +90°C

15~ 100 Synthetic Grease

15~ 100 IP65

15~ 100 Any

dB 15~100 <56 <58 <60 <63 <65 <67 <70

Kg 15~100 06 2 5.5 11 21 42 59

m Mass Moments of Inertia (kg.cm?)

15 0.03 0.14 0.46 2.63 7.30 22.79 56.98
20 0.03 0.14 0.46 2.63 7.30 22.79 56.98
25 0.03 0.14 0.46 2.63 710 22.79 56.98
30 0.03 0.14 0.46 2.43 710 22.59 56.48
35 0.03 0.14 0.44 2.43 710 22.59 56.48
40 0.03 0.14 0.44 2.43 6.92 22.59 56.48
50 0.03 0.14 0.44 2.43 6.92 22.59 56.48
60 0.03 0.14 0.43 2.39 6.72 21.83 54.58
70 0.03 0.14 0.43 2.39 6.72 21.83 54.58
80 0.03 0.14 0.43 2.39 6.72 21.83 54.58
90 0.03 0.14 0.40 2.39 6.72 21.60 54.00
100 0.03 0.14 0.43 2.39 6.72 21.83 54.58

& LIMING



2-Stage
RATIO : 15, 20, 25, 30, 35,
40, 50, 70, 100

D6
-
_4 A VIEW B VIEW
B6
B1
B5
B4 o
& =
33 - - -
s e
h
T
B3 B2
unit: mm unit: mm
SR SN
Al 240 C1 265-300-350
A2 M12 x P1.75 C2 M12-M16-M18
A3 85 C3 48-55-60
A A4 200 C C4 143146149
A5 2623 C5 230~250-300
A6 M20 x P2.5 C6 M12 x P1.75
A7 270 Cc7 280~300-330
A8 22 C8 14-16-18
A9 90 Cc9 51.8-59.3-64.4
B1 173 D1 300
B2 38 D2 13
B3 5 D3 300
B4 110 D4 12
B5 130 D5 328
B6 586.5-589.5 D6 24




High Precision Planetary Reducer

15

4,770

20 4,730
25 4,680
30 4,770
Rated Output Torque . Nm 35 4,570
(Nominal output torque) 40 4770
50 4,680
70 4,570
100 4,220
Top Nm 15~100 1.8 Times of Rated Output Torque
Tonor Nm 15~100 3 Times of Rated Output Torque
my  tpm 15~ 100 2,000
ns oM 15~100 3,000
arcmin 15~ 100 <3
arcmin 15~ 100 <5
arcmin 15~ 100 <7
aremin 15~ 100 <9
Nm/arcmin 15 ~ 100 510
Fw N 15~100 107,100
Faw N 15~100 53,550

Lu i? o il S5 Cycle Operation: >30,000 (S1 Continuous Operation: >15,000 hrs)
Efficiency n % 15~ 100 2 94%

Operating Temperature °C 15~100 -25°C ~+90°C
Lubrication 15~ 100 Synthetic Grease

Protection Class 15~ 100 IP65

Mounting Position 15 ~100 Any

Noise Level dB 15~100 <72

Weight +3% Kg 15~ 100 SB:146-SE:136.5

<.
9)
)
C
o

m (kg.cm?) Mass Moments of Inertia

15 65.74
20 65.74
25 65.74
30 64.86
35 64.86
40 64.86
50 64.86
70 62.62
100 61.17

& LIMING



S E RVO B OX Planetary Reducers

MODEL : SB

3-Stage
RATIO : 125, 150, 175, 200, 250, 300, 350,
400, 450, 500, 600, 700, 800, 900, 1000

" (2208)

8 o o sC3| D | E
A—F— A RBa 928 | 8 |313
: 932 | 10 | 353

-2 ) Lu. #35| 10 |38.3

/ $38 | 10 |41.3

P
7 TN\
N/

A6

BA3 ho EQQ @42 | 12 |45.3
348 | 14 |51.8
AVIEW cs 955 | 16 |59.3
0OB1 B2 B7 C4
Bo A5
B5
= _
= S 2
ol T '——_['__{ 8
| ASY
L
p ;
— ASY
B4 | B3
120 142 180 220
130 165 215 250
9 11 13 17
32 40 55 75
110 130 160 180
6 9-23.5 10-20 10
A6 M8 x P1.25 M10 x P1.5 M12 x P1.75 M14 x P2.0 M16 x P2.0
A7 116 148 186 238 288
A8 6 10 12 16 20
A9 24.5 35 43 59 79.5
B1 90 120 142 180 220
B2 48 65 92 106 139
B3 10 12 15 20 30
B4 2 3 3 4 5
B5 30 40 65 70 90
B6 36 50 74 82 104
B7 10 12 15 16 20
C1 46-60-63 70-75-90 90-100-115-145 115-145-165 145-165-215
C2 M3~M4 -~ M5 M4~ M5~ M6 M5~ M6~ M8 M6-~M8-M10 M8-~M10~M12
C3 8911 11+14-16-19 16-19-22-24 22~24-28-32 28-32-35-38
C4 26-30.5 33.5-41.5 59-73.5 6777 84.5
C C5 30-40-50 50-60-70 70-80-95-110 95-110-130 110-130-180
C6 M4 x P0.7 M5 x P0.8 M6 x P1.0 M8 x P1.25 M10 x P1.5
C7 46-55 64-70-80 92-110-130 122-130-150 146~150~190
Cc8 197 249257 334.5-349 396.5-406.5 481.5




High Precision Planetary Reducer

IV I R I N T BT BT BTN

125 160 333 618 1,189 2,010
150 165 335 583 1,206 2,030
175 149 309 573 1,108 1,870
200 146 300 555 1,069 1,804
250 160 333 618 1,189 2,010
300 151 311 583 1,118 1,911
350 149 309 573 1,108 1,870
Rated Output Torque T Nm 400 143 298 553 1,070 1,824
(Nominal output torque) 450 145 278 516 993 1,694
500 160 333 618 1,189 2,010
600 151 311 583 1,118 1,911
700 149 309 573 1,108 1,870
800 143 298 553 1,070 1,824
900 145 278 516 993 1,694
1000 141 294 549 1,059 1,779
Ty Nm 125 ~ 1000 1.8 Times of Rated Output Torque
Emeae)l(';coust?ou :::Z:Eg Tsom Nm 125 ~ 1000 3 Times of Rated Output Torque
iy rpm 125 ~ 1000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 2,000
g rpm 125 ~ 1000 6,000 5,000 5,000 4,000 3,000
arcmin 125~ 1000 - <5 <5 <5 <5
arcmin 125~ 1000 <7 <7 <7 <7 <7
arcmin 125 ~ 1000 <9 <9 <9 <9 <9
arcmin 125 ~ 1000 <11 <1 <1 <11 <1
Nm/arcmin 125 ~ 1000 14 27 60 140 240
Fo N 125 ~ 1000 3,200 6,800 9,300 15,600 51,000
Fos N 125 ~ 1000 1,600 3,400 4,650 7,800 25,500
L i 12 ey S5 Cycle Operation: >30,000 (S1 Continuous Operation: >15,000 hrs)
1 % 125 ~ 1000 > 90%
°C 125 ~ 1000 -25°C ~ +90°C
125 ~ 1000 Synthetic Grease
125 ~ 1000 IP65
125 ~ 1000 Any
dB 125 ~ 1000 <60 <63 <65 <67 <70
Kg 125 ~ 1000 5.2 10 18.1 35 63.7
m Mass Moments of Inertia (kg.cm?)
| Ratio | .9 | 12 | 142 [ 180 | 220
125 0.01 0.04 0.71 1.42 3.29
150 0.01 0.04 0.51 0.92 215
175 0.01 0.04 0.40 0.83 1.26
200 0.01 0.04 0.21 0.65 0.98
250 0.01 0.04 0.11 0.52 0.82
300 0.01 0.04 0.09 0.21 0.82
350 0.01 0.04 0.09 0.21 0.82
400 0.01 0.04 0.09 0.21 0.82
450 0.01 0.04 0.09 0.21 0.51
500 0.01 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.51
600 0.01 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.25
700 0.01 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.25
800 0.01 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.25
900 0.01 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.25
1000 0.01 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.25
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MODEL : SB

3-Stage

RATIO : 125, 150, 175, 200, 250, 300,
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unit: mm
240 300 C1 200-215-265-300
M12xP1.75 M16xP2.0 Cc2 M10M12~M16
85 100 C3 35-38-42-48-55
200 250 C C4 114.5-117.5
11.5-14.5 12.5-14.5 C5 114.3-180-230-250
M20xP2.5 M24xP3.0 cé M10xP1.5
270 336 C7 | 182-200-250-265
22 2 13,3+ 41.3.45.5
90 106 C9 : 51.8-‘59.3 :
173 187 D1 300
38 42 D2 13
5 5 D3 300
110 120 D4 12
130 140 D5 328
623-626 691.5-694.5 D6 24

200+265-300
M12-M16
38-42-48-55
117.5-120.5
114.3-230-250
M10xP1.5
222-250-265
10-12-14-16

41.3-45.3-51.8-59.3

380
17
380
14
416
28




